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Campus First Name Last Name Title Email

Catawba College Christy Lowder Director of Finance and Purchasing cmlowder18@catawba.edu

Elon University Patrick Schwartz Senior Buyer pschwartz4@elon.edu

Elon University Jeff Hendricks Director of Purchasing & Interim Director of Payables jhendricks4@elon.edu

High Point University Ed Chambers Assistant Manger of Procurement echamber@highpoint.edu

High Point University Jen Firestine Procurement Generalist jfiresti@highpoint.edu

High Point University Nancy Gordon * Assistant Vice President for Business Services ngordon@highpoint.edu

Methodist University Kelly Moravek Procurement Director kmoravek@methodist.edu

Saint Augustine's University Dana Monroe Director of Purchasing and Auxiliary Services dmonroe@st-aug.edu

Wake Forest University Kimberley Culberson Manager, Procurement Services culberkw@wfu.edu

William Peace University Stephanie Bennett AP Specialist snbennett@peace.edu

William Peace University Susan Childs Associate VP for Finance & Controller schilds@peace.edu

William Peace University Yang Lu Assistant Controller ylu@peace.edu

Wingate University Amy Yow Vendor and Contract Manager a.yow@wingate.edu

Wingate University Sherri Shank Director, Wingate Outfitters s.shank@wingate.edu

PRESENTERS

The Coalition for College Cost Savings Lyen Crews President crews@thecoalition.us

Granite Telecommunications Vincent D'Aria Senior Director of Naitonal Accounts vdaria@granitenet.com

Paymerang Tom Smith Account Executive - Higher Education tcsmith@paymerang.com

Paymerang John Zaudtke Vice President, Sales jzaudtke@paymerang.com

NCICU 

NCICU Hope Williams President williams@ncicu.org

NCICU Rebecca Leggett Director of Programs and Special Assistant to the 

President

leggett@ncicu.org

* also a presenter


